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B ' EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

_ 565 -

rA 1 557,16
FTSE 1 154,99
FTSEA T 380,27
FTSEM | 676,36
FTSEB T 31,85
AVOSIKEG
Stobepeg
35.648.499,37

0,78 558,71 550,74 35.648.499
1,04 155,54 152,83 34.853.902
0,98 381,60 375,15 35.323.978
-0,40 681,01 673,89 460.620
0,73 32,20 L2 20.957.035
56 MTWTLKEG 39
247 Xwpig Kivnon 158
2.045.540,00 33.602.959,37

560

555

550

545 -

FTSE602 T 154,0000

ALPHA603 T 1,8400
BELA603 | 9,7000
EEE603 T 18,8500
ELLAKTOR¢ T 1,2400
ELPE603 T 3,9200
ETE603 T 0,2520
EUROB603 | 0,7510
EXAE603 |  4,4900
EYDAP603 T 4,6700
FFGRP603 T 14,5800
FRIGO603 | 1,5700
GEKTERNA T 1,4000
GRIV603 T 7,1500
HTO603 T 8,0500
INLOT603 T 1,1800
METKK603 T 7,2400
MIG603 | 0,0700
MOH603 T 10,3300
MYTIL603 T  3,3100
OPAPE03 |  6,7500
PPA603 | 13,3400
PPC603 | 3,4500
soLke03 T 0,8600
TENERGY6 T 2,1700
TITK603 | 17,7000

TPEIR603 T 0,1820
41,4000

V10603

AAOAT T 0,0020
10,0060
10,0010

ETETN
MEIPTN

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/IPY

EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD

T 1,0889
40,7578
1T 131,7120
J 1,1078
1T 1,5372
T 1,5266

ABA= | 10,2900
ABE 10,0500
AIOAK - 0,6080
AAKAT T 0,9930
AAMY | 0,2470
AANOA - 1,8300
ANAPO - 12,5300
ANEMO: T 0,6800
APAI | 7,3000
ASKO - 0,3730
ATEK - 10,7880
ATT T 0,1620
BIO 41,3700
BIOKA - 0,2500
BIO3K T 0,0760
BIS - 0,8400
BOIY: - 0,9780
BYTE - 0,3100
TANA= - 0,3310
FEBKA | 0,3000
FEKTEPNA T 1,4000
rPIB T 7,1600
AAIOS - 2,8000
AEH T 3,4900
APOME T 0,0880
APOYK T 0,5500
EBPO® - 0,2590

0,33
0,55
-0,72
1,07
5,08
1,29
0,80
-0,27
-0,22
0,21
0,62
-2,48
2,94
0,42
0,63
2,61
3,43
-1,41
4,03
3,12
-0,74
-1,48
-1,15
2,38
0,46
-0,28
0,55
-0,71

0,00

20,00

0,00

0,54
-0,35
0,42
-0,04
0,54
0,85

-3,01
6,38
0,00
9,97
-0,80
0,00
0,00
0,44
-1,88
0,00
0,00
1,25
-2,84
0,00
7,04
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-1,64
2,94
0,85
0,00
0,29
2
1,85
0,00

8.141

11.364
16

188.785
474.244
0

1,0814
0,7575
131,2560
1,1068
1,5288
1,5112

4.748
18.280
0
1.362
22
4.370.805
21
6.356
21.787
0
0
684.940
137.385
0
4.062
2.200
0
0
0
1.367
49.214
31.882
0
233.394
11.699
22
0

153,0000
1,8100
9,7000

18,8500
1,2000
3,8500
0,2480
0,7490
4,4200
4,5800

14,5800
1,5700
1,3600
7,1500
7,8600
1,1800
7,0500
0,0700
9,9000
3,2100
6,6400

13,1900
3,4000
0,8600
2,1700

17,6100
0,1760
1,3700

0,0010
0,0040
0,0000

1,0913
0,7624
132,0250
1,1110
1,5443
1,5340

0,2990
0,0560
0,0000
0,9930
0,2470
1,8600
12,5400
0,6800
7,4000
0,0000
0,0000
0,1620
1,4300
0,0000
0,0760
0,8400
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,3000
1,4000
7,2900
0,0000
3,5400
0,0940
0,5500
0,0000

156,7500
1,8600
9,7500

19,0900
1,2500
3,9300
0,2600
0,7770
4,5300
4,6900

14,7500
1,6100
1,4000
7,1800
8,1100
1,1800
7,2400
0,0730

10,3500
3,3100
6,8100

13,4000
3,5400
0,8600
2,2100

17,9900
0,1850
1,4200

0,0020
0,0060
0,0000

1,0831
0,7605
131,1590
1,1083
1,5290
1,5138

0,2880
0,0460
0,0000
0,9030
0,2470
1,8000
12,5300
0,6560
7,2000
0,0000
0,0000
0,1560
1,3600
0,0000
0,0710
0,7560
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,3000
1,3500
7,1000
0,0000
3,3600
0,0860
0,5500
0,0000

BIOT
NIKAZ
MMOKA
THAET
AETEK
AAKAT
NIOYZ
KAMTM
KYPIO
EMIAK
EAKA
BIOZK
ABE
NPOD®
KPI
KOPPEZ

B e T e R e e Y

EEE
OOTKP
AEH
TITK
MOH
MMEAA |
MYTIA T
EANE T

N
+
4
T
4
J
X
nt
4
T
4

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1.126,78

XPD/USD T
XPT/USD T

EEE T
EKTEP

EABA T
EABE -

EATEK -
EAIN
EAKA T
EAA T
EAANAKTC T
EANE T
EAsTP T
EATK -
EATON
ENIAK T
ESYMB -
ETE T
EYAN: -
Evaan
EYNIK -
EyPOB T
EOTZI -
EXAE
AzQ
IATP -
KTIN -
INVDA -
INKAT -

0,0540
0,0840
0,0670
0,0670
0,0340
0,9930
0,1810
0,3380
0,3380
0,1540
0,7490
0,0760
0,0500
0,4970
1,7600
3,8000

1,8300
0,7570
0,2520
8,0800
0,1840
6,8000
4,4800
18,9400
14,6200
3,4900
17,7700
10,3300
9,7000
3,2700
3,9000

14,34

505,60
873,25

18,9400
0,4320
1,0200
0,3750
0,1970
0,8000
0,7490
9,3900
1,2400
3,9000
0,3990
1,3000
0,9700
0,1540
1,5900
0,2520
2,8000
4,5200
1,4400
0,7570
0,5280
4,4800
0,4570
0,7000
0,9900
0,5550
0,2810

20,00
20,00
19,64
19,64
17,24
9,97
9,70
9,39
8,68
8,45
7,15
7,04
6,38
5,74
5,39
5,26

0,00
0,80
1,20
1,25
1,66
0,29
-0,22
1,83
1,18
0,29
0,40
4,34
-0,41
2,19
1,04

0,56
0,78
1,33
0,14

1,83
0,00
2,00
0,00
0,00
-5,88
7,15
0,11
5,08
1,04
0,25
0,00
-2,90
8,45
0,00
1,20
0,00
-2,80
0,00
0,80
0,00
-0,22
=2 CL)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

30.287 0,0540 0,0450 AKPIT | 0,1640 -20,00 10 0,1640 0,1640
1.232 0,0840 0,0840 TZKA | 10,1080 -19,40 949 0,1080 0,1080
50 0,0670 0,0670 TPAITOI{ 0,8400 -15,92 22 0,8400 0,8400
650 0,0670 0,0670 AION | 10,0250 -13,79 12.969 0,0250 0,0250
550 0,0340 0,0340 NHP J 00910 -9,90 13.100 0,0910 0,0910
1.362 0,9930 0,9030 IOA 3,3800 -9,87 30 3,3800 3,3800
3.235 0,1810 0,1490 MOYZK | 10,1340 -9,46 722 0,1340 10,1340
1.043 0,3380 03300 AIBAN | 0,0780 -9,30 500 0,0790 0,0780
852 0,3380 0,2900 EAO | 10,0890 -7,29 903 0,0940 0,0870
11 0,1540 01540 YFEIA | 10,1030 -6,36 8.539 0,1090 0,1020
30 0,7490 0,7490 MPA { 00770 6,10 625 0,0800 0,0660
4.062 0,0760 0,0710 EAIN ! 08000 -588 13 0,8000 0,8000
18.280 0,0560 0,0460 KMOA | 0,6190 -5,78 15.809 0,6500 0,6120
518 0,4980 0,4500 OAO { 22,0500 -4,71 276 22,9200 22,0500
70 1,7600 1,7300 I1AsQ | 04570 -3,99 3.311 0,4790 0,4530
2.054 3,8000 3,7000 OPITO | 15600 -3,11 33.811 1,6000 1,5600
8.032.455 1,8600 1,8000 T 02520 1,20 21.028.687 0,2560 0,2470
5.603.801 0,7780 0,7480 nNEIP T 01840 1,66 10.582.906 0,1840 0,1760
5.294.370 0,2560 0,2470 EYPOB T 10,7570 0,80 7.372.761 0,7780 0,7480
3.406.480 8,0900 7,8500 AAOA - 11,8300 0,00 4.370.805 11,8600 1,8000
1.917.330 0,1840 0,1760 KYnpP | 10,1380 -1,43 1.243.692 0,1400 0,1370
1.875.210 6,8000 6,6300 ATT T 01620 1,25 684.940 0,1620 0,1560
1.826.583 4,5400 4,3900 OTE T 80800 1,25 427.715 8,0900 17,8500
965.212 19,1000 18,4100 MIr T 00720 1,41 413.952 0,0720 0,0700
951.629 14,8000 14,4500 EXAE | 4,4800 -0,22 408.942 4,5400 4,3900
807.815 3,5400 33600 omAn T 6,8000 0,29 278.354 6,8000 6,6300
787.686 17,9700 17,5900 AEH T 13,4900 0,29 233.394 3,5400 3,3600
713.234 10,4000 9,8100 EAAAKT. T 11,2400 5,08 198.934 1,2600 11,1800
476.317 9,8000 9,6800 BIO I 13700 -2,84 137.385 1,4300 1,3600
316.632 3,3100 32100 MYTIA T 32700 2,19 96.978 3,3100 3,2100
259.519 3,9200 3,8000 OPAK { 2,6000 -0,38 71.205 2,6600 2,5900
14,21 14,42 Silver/$ DJ | 16.377,03 -0,54 Dow Jones
1.115,63 1.128,85 Gold/$ COMPX | 4.588,36 -0,55 Nasdaq
495,10 506,30 Palladium S&P500 | 1.929,36 -0,56 S&P 500
864,75 876,55  Platinium DAX 1 971533 -0,84 German Index
CAC40 | 437154 -1,03 Paris
NIKKEI T 17.865,23 1,98 Nikkei
50.765 19,1000 18,4100 INAOT | 1,1800 -0,84 4.300 1,1900 1,1800
0 0,0000 0,0000 INTEK T 0,7200 4,50 12 0,7200 0,7200
39.540 1,0300 0,9830 INTET - 0,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000 INTKA - 0,3400 0,00 20.164 0,3440 0,3240
0 0,0000 0,0000 KAMN T 10,3380 9,39 1.043 0,3380 0,3300
13 0,8000 0,8000 KANAK - 11,9700 0,00 12 1,9800 11,8900
30 0,7490 0,7490 KAPTZ - 3,8500 0,00 100 3,8500 3,7200
3.680 9,4800 9,2500 KEKP - 10,3190 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
198.934 1,2600 1,1800 KEMEN - 11,6900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
66.774 3,9200 3,8000 KAEM T 11,4400 0,70 196 1,4400 1,3700
10 0,3990 0,3990 KAM I 02720 -2,16 84 0,2720  0,2690
0 0,0000 0,0000 KMOA | 0,6190 -5,78 15.809 0,6500 0,6120
2.262 0,9990 0,9400 KOPAE - 10,2650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
11 0,1540 0,1540 KOPPEZ T 13,8000 5,26 2.054 3,8000 3,7000
0 0,0000 0,0000 KOYAA T 10,2800 1,82 55 0,2800 0,2590
21.028.687  0,2560 0,2470 KOYEZ | 13,7000 -1,07 246 3,7000 3,5500
1.000 2,8000 2,8000 KPETA | 04020 -1,71 323 0,4040 0,3800
38.647 4,7500 4,5000 KPI T 1,7600 5,39 70 1,7600 11,7300
0 0,0000 0,0000 KTHAA T 10,2550 0,39 10 0,2550 0,2550
7.372.761 0,7780 0,7480 KYnP | 10,1380 -1,43 1.243.692 0,1400 0,1370
0 0,0000 0,0000 KYPlIO T 10,3380 8,68 852 0,3380 0,2900
408.942 4,5400 4,3900 KYPM - 2,3600 0,00 1.640 2,3600 2,3400
a2l 0,4790 0,4530 AAMAA T 3,9300 3,97 51.649 3,9300 3,7500
1.000 0,7000 0,6790 AAMWA - 16,9000 0,00 10 16,9000 16,9000
118 1,0100 0,9900 AANAK - 10,6380 0,00 22 0,6380 0,6380
0 0,0000 0,0000 AEBK - 10,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
385 0,2950 0,2610 AEBM 1,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
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0,0780 -9,30 0,0790 0,0780  OTOEA 10,1100 0,00 136 10,1100 10,1000 XAIAE 1,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOTOx - 10,4320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAIP - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAKOP - 0,2410 0,00 1.031 0,2410 0,2320
AOYAH - 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAN - 0,2160 0,00 1.359 0,2160 0,1950 XKPAN - 0,1190 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AYK - 0,5190 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TEIP T 0,840 1,66 10.582.906  0,1840 0,1760
MAGIO - 10,3240 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 METPO - 3,6400 0,00 167 3,6400 3,6000
MEBA - 0,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAA® | 1,3300 -2,92 9.840 1,3700 1,3200
MEPKO | 5,9000 -0,67 50 5,9000 59000 MAAIZ | 43200 -0,23 3.684 4,3300 4,2400
METK T 7,2800 4,60 28.016 7,2800 7,0400 NAAKP - 5,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
Mir 10,0720 1,41 413.952 0,0720 0,0700 MNMAK - 0,8800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MIN - 0,0760 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPEZT - 3,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAZ 13,5800 3,17 3.762 3,5800 33900 nPo® T 04970 5,74 518 0,4980 0,4500
MOH T 10,3300 4,34 70.818 10,4000 9,8100 PEBOIA - 10,2490 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MONTA - 0,1650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP T 72900 055 4.418 7,7000 7,0200
MOTO - 0,5150 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 APAN - 11,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOYZK | 0,1340 -9,46 722 0,1340 0,1340 2ENO J 00890 -7,29 903 0,0940 0,0870
MMEAA | 9,7000 -0,41 49.043 9,8000 9,6800 SENTP T 0,0950 2,15 5.500 0,0960 0,0900
MIMTK - 0,2270 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :MEIX - 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MYTIA T 3,2700 2,19 96.978 3,3100 3,2100 0l - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,7500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :zNYP - 0,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYN - 0,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZQAK T 08730 4,18 8.509 0,8730 0,8140
NAYT - 0,0790 0,00 11.300 0,0790 0,0720 TENEPF T 2,1700 0,93 43.923 2,2000 2,1500
NIOYZ 10,1810 9,70 3.235 0,1810 0,1490 TITK 1 17,7700 0,40 44.337 17,9700 17,5900
ZYAK — 0,0640 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN - 8,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ZYAN - 0,1710 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YFEIA | 0,1030 -6,36 8.539 0,1090 0,1020
(o/)\C] 4 22,0500 -4,71 276 22,9200 22,0500 OIEP I 00940 -1,05 14.590 0,0990 0,0860
oAn J 13,2800 -1,63 4.281 13,5000 13,0500 OAE=0 T 12,9300 2,81 10 2,9300 2,9300
oAaYymn 10,7440 0,68 8.474 0,7500 0,7000 ®PIFO | 1,5600 -3,11 33.811 1,6000 1,5600
OonAn 16,8000 0,29 278.354 6,8000 6,6300 OPAK | 2,6000 -0,38 71.205 2,6600 2,5900
OTE T 8,0800 1,25 427.715 8,0900 7,8500  O®rKPn T 14,6200 1,18 65.110 14,8000 14,4500

AOHNA - 10,0210 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MINOA - 2,0000 0,00 1.700 2,0000 2,0000
ASTAK T 4,5500 0,66 250 4,5500 4,5500 MEP: - 0,4300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AZTHP - 3,2600 0,00 360 3,2800 3,1600 TPA3TOP - 0,8400 -15,92 22 0,8400 0,8400
ATTIKA | 0,6530 -0,46 1.950 0,6900 0,6500
HPAK - 1,2300 0,00 1.191 1,2300 1,2300
IONA - 5,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAPEA - 250,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MIrPE - 3,5500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 5,9900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA — 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQON - 0,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 0,7500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYPOM - 10,0180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 THAET T 10,0670 19,64 650 0,0670 0,0670
AETEK T 0,0340 17,24 550 0,0340 0,0340 KPEKA - 10,1040 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT J 0,1640 -20,00 10 0,1640 0,1640  AABI J 01140 -2,56 1.660 0,1170 0,1100 ®OPO® - 10,4930 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK - 0,0790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,4650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 0,8320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA T 0,0670 19,64 50 0,0670 0,0670
ANENO - 0,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMNONA - 0,0120 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON - 0,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NHP J 00910 9,90 13.100 0,0910 0,0910
BAPNH - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKA: T 0,0840 20,00 1.232 0,0840 0,0840
BIOT 10,0540 20,00 30.287 0,0540 0,0450 MAZAA - 10,0860 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
rEA — 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrAZ - 0,0920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION 40,0250 =il3), 72 12.969 0,0250 0,0250 MPA J 00770 6,10 625 0,0800 0,0660
AOMIK - 0,3180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNzy:T - 0,0110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 10,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :ATOK - 10,1030 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EBZ — 0,0980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3:lAMA - 0,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :OA J 33800 9,87 30 3,3800 3,3800
EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TZKA J 10,1080 -19,40 949 0,1080 0,1080

AAAK = 1,8000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAN - 1,3600  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KoMn - 0,0190  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

ADAK T 15600 1,30 2 1,5600  1,5440
AAKTA T 65200 1,24 2 6,5200  6,5200




